Technical Data Sheet
Microwave Peak
USB Power Sensors
Low Cost, Compact, and Highly Accurate Peak
Power Sensors for RF and Microwave Applications
MA24406A
Peak, 50 MHz to 6 GHz
MA24408A

MA244xxA Specifications
6 of 8 PN: 11410-01127  Rev. E MA244xxA TDS
Ordering Information
Available Models
MA24406A 50 MHz to 6 GHz
MA24408A 50 MHz to 8 GHz
MA24418A 50 MHz to 18 GHz
MA24419A 50 MHz to 18 GHz
MA24440A 50 MHz to 40 GHz
MA24441A 50 MHz to 40 GHz
Available Options
MA24406A-097 Accredited Calibration to ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 or ANSI/NCSL Z540.3 (includes test report,
uncertainty data, and accreditation symbol)
MA24408A-097 Accredited Calibration to ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 or ANSI/NCSL Z540.3 (includes test report,
uncertainty data, and accreditation symbol)
MA24418A-097 Accredited Calibration to ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 or ANSI/NCSL Z540.3 (includes test report,
uncertainty data, and accreditation symbol)
MA24419A-097 Accredited Calibration to ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 or ANSI/NCSL Z540.3 (includes test report,
uncertainty data, and accreditation symbol)
MA24440A-097 Accredited Calibration to ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 or ANSI/NCSL Z540.3 (includes test report,
uncertainty data, and accreditation symbol)
MA24441A-097 Accredited Calibration to ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 or ANSI/NCSL Z540.3 (includes test report,
uncertainty data, and accreditation symbol)
Included Accessories
11410-00976 Information Card
806-390-R 0.9 m BNC (m) to SMB (m) cable